
2 MAY NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Hokitika: 

Former Name 

Accretion Holdings (Twenty-Eight) Limited 

Open Bay Fishing Company Limited 

M. J. O'BRIEN, District Registrar of Companies. 

New Name 

New Zealand Mining Services and Supplies 
Limited 

Westbay Seafoods Limited 

Company 
No. 

HK. 378087 

HK. 153975 

1491 

Date of 
Change 

10/4/90 

4/4/90 

cc4775 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Former Name 

Sarac Services Limited 
Fastening Systems Limited (in receivership) 
Bernaleigh Investments Limited 

New Name 

Northern Citicabs Transport Services Limited 
Unifast Corporation Limited 
Cellular Installers (1989) Limited 

K. A. WILSON, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Company 
No. 

AK. 455005 
AK. 100548 
AK. 457812 

Date of 
Change 

9/4/90 
22/3/90 
28/3/90 

cc4829 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington: 

Former Name 

Bells Bakery Limited 
Memorable Affair Limited 

D. M. DIVER, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

New Name 

West 175 Management Limited 
Balfours Downtown Pharmacy Limited 

Company 
No. 

WN. 030276 
WN.447139 

Date of 
Change 

15/3/90 
6/4/90 

cc4835 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Former Name 

Nyzlink Investments Limited 
Qulu Enterprises Limited 
Milter Promotions (1974) Limited 
Kingle Holdings Limited 
Harcourt Systems Limited 

S. HARK, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

New Name 

Century 21 Real Estate New Zealand Limited 
Southern Orient Investments Limited 
Ann Maree Catering Limited 
Hitchcock Associates Limited 
Open Technology Limited 

Company 
No. 

AK. 457048 
AK. 457096 
AK. 093420 
AK. 300645 
AK. 313949 

Date of 
Change 

5/4/90 
2/3/90 

21/3/90 
16/3/90 
8/3/90 

cc4830 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Former Name 

Wondervol Investments No. 43 Limited 
John Crocker Real Estate Limited 
Milpark Designs (N.Z.) Limited 
Van Heiningen Motors Limited 
Scarpa Clothing Company Limited 
Marina Superette (1984) Limited 
Coaxal Management Services (53) Limited 
Mangere Bridge Hardware & Hire Limited 
Barker Textiles Limited 
Bovan Industries Limited 

New Name 

City Road Restaurants Limited 
Crocker Property Management Limited 
Linens and More Limited 
Van Heiningen Holdings Limited 
Maska Clothing Company Limited 
Dayzoff Enterprises Limited 
Inner World Designs Limited 
Fuel Haulers (1990) Limited 
Old Ridge Services No. 3 Limited 
Peace of Mind Products Limited 

P.A. HARRISON, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Company 
No. 

AK. 411682 
AK. 082340 
AK. 072260 
AK. 209782 
AK. 362108 
AK. 233915 
AK. 448317 
AK. 113775 
AK. 103933 
AK. 087672 

Date of 
Change 

9/4/90 
4/4/90 

14/3/90 
26/3/90 
27/3/90 
29/3/90 

4/4/90 
13/3/90 
29/3/90 
29/3/90 

cc4831 


