## NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Hokitika:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Accretion Holdings (Twenty-Eight) Limited	New Zealand Mining Services and Supplies Limited	HK. 378087	10/4/90
Open Bay Fishing Company Limited	Westbay Seafoods Limited	HK. 153975	4/4/90
M. J. O'BRIEN, District Registrar of Compani	es.		
			cc4775

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Sarac Services Limited Fastening Systems Limited (in receivership) Bernaleigh Investments Limited	Northern Citicabs Transport Services Limited Unifast Corporation Limited Cellular Installers (1989) Limited	AK. 455005 AK. 100548 AK. 457812	9/4/90 22/3/90 28/3/90
K. A. WILSON, Assistant Registrar of Companies.			cc4829

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Bells Bakery Limited Memorable Affair Limited	West 175 Management Limited Balfours Downtown Pharmacy Limited	WN. 030276 WN. 447139	15/3/90 6/4/90
D. M. DIVER, Assistant Registrar of Cor	npanies.		

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Nyzlink Investments Limited	Century 21 Real Estate New Zealand Limited	AK. 457048	5/4/90
Qulu Enterprises Limited	Southern Orient Investments Limited	AK. 457096	2/3/90
Milter Promotions (1974) Limited	Ann Maree Catering Limited	AK. 093420	21/3/90
Kingle Holdings Limited	Hitchcock Associates Limited	AK. 300645	16/3/90
Harcourt Systems Limited	Open Technology Limited	AK. 313949	8/3/90
S HARK Assistant Registrar of Companies			

S. HARK, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Wondervol Investments No. 43 Limited	City Road Restaurants Limited	AK. 411682	9/4/90
John Crocker Real Estate Limited	Crocker Property Management Limited	AK. 082340	4/4/90
Milpark Designs (N.Z.) Limited	Linens and More Limited	AK. 072260	14/3/90
Van Heiningen Motors Limited	Van Heiningen Holdings Limited	AK. 209782	26/3/90
Scarpa Clothing Company Limited	Maska Clothing Company Limited	AK. 362108	27/3/90
Marina Superette (1984) Limited	Dayzoff Enterprises Limited	AK. 233915	29/3/90
Coaxal Management Services (53) Limited	Inner World Designs Limited	AK. 448317	4/4/90
Mangere Bridge Hardware & Hire Limited	Fuel Haulers (1990) Limited	AK. 113775	13/3/90
Barker Textiles Limited	Old Ridge Services No. 3 Limited	AK. 103933	29/3/90
Bovan Industries Limited	Peace of Mind Products Limited	AK. 087672	29/3/90

P. A. HARRISON, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

cc4831

cc4835

cc4830